21 Cylinder head

Valid on 27.03.2020 Page 8/43



21 Cylinder head

POS Article no.
4.550-687.0
5.731-652.0
6.388-216.0
2.884-133.0
5.048-406.0
4.063-783.0
4.063-782.0
6.465-031.0

N o o AW N P O

Valid on 27.03.2020

Description

Cylinder head only for replacement
Filter with weight

Hose DN 5

Spare part set control piston chemistry
Clamp

Outlet high-pressure with O-Ring seal
Suction cover and valve

Connection 3/4

Quantity
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
2.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
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Unit
ST
ST

ST
ST
ST
ST
ST

Foot note text

TO ORDER AS CUT GOODS



