

Valid on 27.03.2020 Page 8 / 43

## 21 Cylinder head

POS	Article no.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Foot note text
0	4.550-687.0	Cylinder head only for replacement	1.000	ST	
1	5.731-652.0	Filter with weight	1.000	ST	
2	6.388-216.0	Hose DN 5	1.000	М	TO ORDER AS CUT GOODS
3	2.884-133.0	Spare part set control piston chemistry	1.000	ST	
4	5.048-406.0	Clamp	2.000	ST	
5	4.063-783.0	Outlet high-pressure with O-Ring seal	1.000	ST	
6	4.063-782.0	Suction cover and valve	1.000	ST	
7	6.465-031.0	Connection 3/4	1.000	ST	

Valid on 27.03.2020 Page 9 / 43